Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "STEERING SYSTEM STD" BRP GTI RFI STD

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

3

TN,
3029/ %
b
28
=" /n_ 32333 (STD)
32537 (LE)

Carrosserie

See Ventilation /—»% | AR
Voir Ventilation e

s\ )
—
2450503



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "STEERING SYSTEM STD" BRP GTI RFI STD

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. TIGE DIRECTION *STEM-
1 277000562400 Cpok mocTaBky oT 19 gHel STEERING
BRIDE
2 277000142 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH DIRECTION*STEERING
CLAMP
3 207085060 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931A2
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
4 232581600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHel DIN.985A2
5 277001450 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 25 fHEHR GUIDON *BAR-HANDLE
6 207063060 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931A2
7 234061600 B manmuuun WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2
8 232561600 R — E;JT-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985-
. TAMPON GUIDON *PAD-
9 277001366 Cpok 1ocTaBKY 0T 35 mHeH HANDLE
. SUPPORT TAMPON
10 277000687 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHeH *SUPPORT-PAD
11 211000036 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH SCREW-FORMING HEX.HD.
12 234062600 Cpok mocTaBk# 0T 25 fHEH WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2
. PLAQUE MAR.NOIR*PLATE-
13 277000549 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH MAR BLAC
. LOG.GAUCHE
14 277000869 Cpok mocTaBKY 0T 35 mHeH ASS *HOUSING-ASSY.
15 277000306 CpoK TTOCTaBKH OT 35 mHeH KNOB-SWITCH
. NUT-SQUARE THIN M6
16 232860600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH DIN.562A2
. SCREW-TAPP.PAN
17 209630960 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH HD.PH.DIN.7981C-A2
18 250000036 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH SCREW-SOCKET SET M6X16
SS304-A
19 277000845 Cpok mocTaBky oT 19 gHel Retainer Plate
. SCREW-TAPP.PAN
20 209631360 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHeH HD.PH.DIN.7981C
. LOG.MAN.ACC. *HOUSING-
21 277000872 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHeH THROTT
22 277001107 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 19 mHe# Throttle Handle
. NUT-SQUARE THIN M6
23 232860600 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH DIN 562A2
24 277000381 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHel PIN
25 293450153 Cpok mocTaBku OT 25 fHEeH AJOUT *INSERT
26 234051600 Cpok 1ocTaBKH 0T 3 OHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2
27 277000554 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Handle Grip Insert
*
28 277001336 Cpox nocTasxy ot 25 fHed %EEE GUIDON *HANDLE
29 234062600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2
30 250000002 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 nHel g%ﬁy'HEX'CAP DIN.933A2




. CAPUCHON GAINE *CAP-
31 277000203 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel GRIP BLACK

. COUVRE GUIDON *COVER-
32 277001393 Cpok mmocTaBKY 0T 35 gHel STEE.SUP

. PLAQUE GUIDON *PLATE-
33 277001394 Cpok mmocTaBk# 0T 35 gHel STEERING
34 N/A Cpok noctasku 0T 21 fHA Not available for this vehicle
35 N/A Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle
36 N/A Cpok noctaBku oT 21 fHS Not available for this vehicle
37 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 gHs Not available for this vehicle

. COUVRE GUIDON *COVER-
38 277000808 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHel STEE.INF
39 234051600 Cpok mocTaBK# 0T 3 OHeH WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2
40 241141660 CpOK moCTaBKH 0T 25 mHe )S;CféEW‘PT'HEX'FLANGE K40
a1 277000518 Cpok mocTasky ot 19 et 3 oeriug Stem Arm. [ncludes
) 232561600 B Hanmmm I/ T-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985-
43 277000519 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 35 mHEH Thrust Arm. Includes 43 - 44.
44 232561600 B Hannuun Ny [PSTOP ELASTIC DIN 985
45 207162560 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.933A2
46 234062600 Cpok moctaBku 0T 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2
47 211000081 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 nHel SCREW-HEX.CAP
48 277001180 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHeu JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT
49 277001322 Cpok mocTaBky oT 19 gHe# g;eering Cable. Includes 49 to
50 277000782 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH BOUTON AJUST. *KNOB-

AJUST.

51 211100056 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHel NUT-HEX. 1/4-28 SS-304

. RACLEUR *WIPER-
52 277000441 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHeH TERMINAL
53 293830063 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH WASHER-RUBBER
54 277000783 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 fHel TNonyxomnbLo
55 277000784 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 nHen Cromop Tpoca

. RACLEUR *WIPER-
56 277000441 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH TERMINAL
57 211100056 Cpoxk mocTaBk# 0T 25 fHel NUT-HEX. 1/4-28 SS-304
58 277000775 Cpok mocTaBk# 0T 25 fHEH JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT
59 207063560 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931A2
60 232561600 B nanwann Ny [STOP ELASTIC DIN.985
61 234061600 B Hamuuun WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2
62 277000162 Cpok mocTaBky OT 19 mHel Thrust Support
63 207065060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931A2
64 234061600 B manuuun WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2
65 277000516 Cpok mocTaBky oT 19 gHen gzble Support. Includes 62 -

. LOGEMENT ECROU
66 269500252 CpOK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH *HOUSING-NUT AS




67 232061600 Cpok mocTaBk# 0T 25 fHEH NUT-HEXAGONAL DIN.934A2
68 234002600 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2
69 277000515 Cpok mocTaBky oT 19 gHel _Sié%ering Support. Includes 66
. LOGEMENT ECROU
70 271000598 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 nHel *HOUSING-NUT
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
71 232501600 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 mHel DIN.985A2
72 293550010 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHEH GREASE-SYNTH.
. NUT-JAM HEXAGONAL
73 232100600 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH DIN.439B-A2
*: N
74 291000689 CpOK moCTaBKH 0T 25 mHe ERGOT D ANCRAGE*STUD
LATCH
75 207162060 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.933A2
76 234061600 B manmuuun WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2
. SUPPORT
77 277001000 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 IHeu DIRECT *SUPPORT-STEER.
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
78 232581600 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH DIN.985A2
79 234081600 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A-A2




